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r heat, 2 car garage.
't wait too long.

Southwest Park
Immaculate 3 bedroom, 1 full
tile bath with nnlrllo null
ho'or 4 ful kit

lll
A drapes and
curtains lhrnu‘houl large pa-
tio and cement block  wall,
Near shopping and schools.

$97 Per Month
d |nm'n,:|commd- ]

resale
room, large kitchen. Nice
area. Shopping and schools.

FHA Resale R-2
$102 Mo. Pays All

x150' lot and room to add.

lurry

all wall carpeting. Has
ﬂlo M(ch-n And tile hlh
fenced yard.
Imwd L‘llo Wlll exchange
for bee:

North Torrance
In Nice Area

ner,
front,
Bay Shovgln r-uhllr and pa-
rochial sc! s and transpor-
tation.

$13,900 Full Price
Try $1000 Dn. Gi

$93 po-r monlh including tax

and  insurane room,

nice lnrfn kllchm hardwood

floors, need yard, in nice

:hrr You can’t afford to miss
..

PARADISE

WE SPECIALIZE 1N

GI_& CAL-VET AND
A FINANCING

§600 TORRANCE BLVD.

NRRANCP‘ DRY\’E N

FR 1-4621
S

CRAMPED?

Are small rooms getting you
down” Looking for s big fam-
fly kitchen. King sized
rooms, bathrooms you
don’t have to move sideways
in? Well, this home is for you!
2 Iqrgn baths, nrr|]||zu— in the
Ilrm 'lnu |d|ng doors
in the lol family kitchen,
leading nuln A beautiful cov-
ered patio. Last but not least
3 “king'' sized bedrooms.
Cholee location,
Amo shoppin
only $22,

JUST..LISTED
FHA Loan

‘LAKI OVER LARGE FHA
JAN OF $17.500, On this
3 room home ard $140 per
month pays all. Lacge rear
living room, with lovely (pop-
nylon carpeting, fibre.
inss covered patio, )*. baths,
rge double .m.. hed garage.
Close to bus, schools, . ver

good neighborhood. FR 1.

IMAGINE
$800 Down

Owner wantx this 3 bedroom
home sold! Front to rear liv-
ing room. Covered nlllo nd &
\of) nrinh back yard rge
bed Anki

'mn onr'[\no n?nln‘a loan.
BUILT-INS

aths
wﬂ ONLY $18.500 for this
room, 1% baths w

bed-

Large ?
ack yard l‘lvn!y o
vard. Bubmit, FR 1-3535,

TIME

REALTY

FR 1-3535 Anytime
3559 TORRANCE BLVD.

(next to Post Office)
DRIVE BY
1520 FERN AVE.
Full Price $16,950
This lovely 8 badroom home s
I'wnlul south of Torrance Bivd

ost of lnn-lu' Blvd, It
nmro wall to Y rpet-
lloon. ots of

ln[.
'bmlbln garage, covered
uuo Large corner lot and
many other features. Submit
on down rnymnnt or  ap-
nlnlnwll 0 see interior call

18534 l!“m arne - Torrance

WEST TORRANCE

for the large family,
rooms, 2 baths, dinin
area, cheery kitchen, fenced
yard, Facilities in i:'m

$95 3 bedroom, il
“f,“mf,"’mm Attachied gu-
ll'"lrl" lot Bunlhu Quick

TRUST DEEDS
Mortgages

| WILL BUY
TRUST DEEDS
HOMES or EQUITYS
FOR CASH

l. E. Roland

Phone DA 6-2160
25049 CYPRESS
~_LOMITA

GET IN STRIDE
GO
l CLASSIFIED

g and fireplace,
Beautiful home on

A duplex with
more units! Asking
rent free, Excellent

2 bedroo

inancing.

Imagine this . .

borhoo
lmmnruh condi

keep up landscapi

nb\n <Itniporchoyocmw

oven and dishwasher,
scaped. Must be seen.

22525 Hawthorne
(N

HARD TOO FIND! REDONDO

room and rumpus room. l.nrfe living room with hnumd
wall to wal

earpets, natural birch k

R-2 lot. Owner hnn bought lnollner
nd is willing to talk price and term:

WANT A SOUND INVESTMENT’

R-2 lot. Ad4

large
b 300 with 3190 Tncome. or jive 1h one-

VIEW VIEW - VIEW!!!

ely home only 3 blocks from neigh-
South High, and two grade schools,
bnutlfuf

8 bedroom or convertible den. A mag-

patio, sidewalks and

8 MONTHS YOUNG

Better than new! Spotless throughout. 3 hMrnom- k Inmlly

room, master bedroom has its own bal
Loade of closet space, Dreamy kitchen 'ml hulll Ir nnn/
Fully carpeted - professionally

land-

Opening for Experienced Salesperson

F. M. TARBELL CO.

Blvd. — Tor-ance

FRONT OF PALLYS)

FR 8-4247 — anytime

Rolling Hills Beauty

If you want a lovely home at the modest figure
$28,950, we have it. 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, 2 patios,
many wonderful appointments such as paneling,
intercom, carpets and drapes throughout. Excellent
condition and a far better buy than a new house .—
even the landscoping is nicely done.
For your dream home, consult
ALYCE O'ROURKE REALTY
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